
State of Florida Summary 
Contract No. 56120000-24-NY-ACS 
Valid through 12/31/2025 

Eligible Products  
Commercial and Healthcare Products 

Discounts 
For detailed information about discounts, dealer fees, installation and freight, please contact 
your local rep. 

Rep Group for Florida 
Contract Source 

Central and Southwest Florida North Florida 
Mark Collier, Principal  David Proehl 
Email: markc@csflorida.com   Email: davidp@csflorida.com 
Phone: 727-560-0024   Phone: 904-803-7385 

Lorry Collier, Principal   South and Southeast Florida 
Email: lorryc@csflorida.com Laura Cipolla  
Phone: 727-946-2612   Email: laurac@csflorida.com 

Phone: 305-725-3130 

421 Manitou Drive | Kitchener, Ontario | Canada N2C 1L5| www.krug.ca 
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Alabama Contract  
Rebecca Dowdy 
334-821-4500 
rebecca@alabamacontractsales.com 
 
American Business Interiors - Melbrourne 
Robert Perers 
321-723-5003 
robertp@abinteriors.com 
 
American Interiors-Orlando  
Matt Essig 
904-504-8128 
matthew@aminteriors.com 
 
American Interiors-Tampa  
Deidre Bailey 
813-505-7766 
dbailey@aminteriors.com 
 
Berwin, Inc. dba JC White Architectural Interior Products 
(MWBE) 
Phil Wodecki 
561-848-4982 
phil.wodecki@jcwhite.com 
 
BluSalmon 
Teresa Dos Santos 
917-903-0559 
teresa@blusalmon.com 
 
BOS of Florida, dba BOS Orlando 
Customer Service 
407-805-9911 
info@bos.com 
 
BOS of Florida, dba BOS Tampa 
Mike Furnari 
813-549-7310 
michael.furnari@bos.com 
 
Business Interiors - Gainesville 
Cammie Steele 
850.241.1750 
csteele@businteriors.com 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Business Interiors - Tallahassee 
Cammie Steele 
850.241.1750 
csteele@businteriors.com 
 
Business Interiors 
Nichole Colony 
850-434-1165 
ncolony@businteriors.com 
 
CBI Workplace Solutions 
Jorge Miralles 
954-315-3100 
Jorge.Miralles@cbi-se.com 
 
CBI Workplace Solutions-Jax 
Kathy Snowden 
904-233-7725 
kathy.snowden@cbi-se.com 
 
Center line Associates 
Eddie Chambliss 
850-362-0019 
eddie@centerlineassociates.com 
 
CFI (Contract Furniture)  
Darla Vegenski 
813-247-6622 
darla@contractfurniturefl.com 
 
CI Group-Jacksonville  
Hurtis Wyche 
904-365-4200 
hwyche@the-cigroup.com 
 
CI Group-Orlando  
Ivette Lemons 
407-619-8281 
ilemons@the-cigroup.com 
 
CI Group-South FL  
Alfredo Alvarado 
954-354-1711 
aalvarado@the-cigroup.com 
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CI Group-St. Pete  
Drew Marshall 
727-539-7544 
dmarshall@the-cigroup.com 
 
CI Group-Tampa  
Drew Marshall 
813-341-3413 
dmarshall@the-cigroup.com 
 
Commercial Design Services-Jax 
Spencer Henderson 
904-365-6929 
shenderson@cdsjax.com 
 
Commercial Design Services-Orlando 
Tyler Davis 
407-774-4832 
tdavis@cdstampa.com 
 
Commercial Design Services-Tally 
Brandon Reichert 
850-241-0800 
breichert@cdstally.com 
 
Commercial Design Services-Tampa 
Tyler Davis 
813-886-8580 
tdavis@cdstampa.com 
 
Common Sense Office Furniture 
Craig Caswell 
407-206-5040 
ccaswell@commonsenseof.com 
 
Compass Office Solutions 
Jose Diaz 
954-430-4590 
diazj@compass-office.com 
 
Compass Office Solutions  
Cindy Carroll 
954-430-4590 
carrollc@compass-office.com 
 
 
 
 

Empire Office Inc. (MWBE) 
Customer Service 
407-628-2400 
info@empireoffice.com 
 
Empire Office Inc. (MWBE)  South Florida 
Peri Silber  
954-707-6212 
psilber@empireoffice.com 
 
Empire Office-Tampa 
Nora Dublino 
813-543-5050 
ndublino@empireoffice.com 
 
Ernie Morris Enterprises 
Customer Service 
352-793-2745 
salesteam@erniemorris.com 
 
Executive Office Furniture - Tallahassee 
Kent Arnold 
850-224-9476 
kent@eofinc.com 
 
Furniture Consultants  
Danielle Pansuti 
305-856-2220 
danielle.pansuti@e-fci.com 
 
Holmes & Brakel Business Interiors - Jacksonville 
Larry Aziz 
904-538-9883 
laziz@homesbrakel.com 
 
Holmes & Brakel Business Interiors - Tampa 
Sharifi Houssian 
813-229-6869 
shoussian@holmesbrakel.com 
 
Innerspaice 
Jim Vaughn 
251-433-2730 
jvaughn@innerspaice.com 
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Integrated Facility - Tallahassee 
Kelly Kearney 
850-536-0888 
kkearney@ifsbi.com 
 
Interior Contract Services  
Tricia Gotshall 
407-294-4141 
tgotshall@interiorcontract.com 
 
Interior Fusion (SDVOSB) - Jacksonville 
Steve Jacobs 
904-731-0063 
sjacobs@interiorfusion.com 
 
Interior Fusion (SDVOSB) - Largo  
Rich Findley 
800-705-6516 
rfindley@interiorfusion.us 
 
Interior Fusion (SDVOSB) – Melbourne 
Chelsea Swanson 
321-343-7227 
cswanson@interiorfusion.us 
 
Interior Fusion LLC 
Steve Jacobs 
904-731-0063 
sjacobs@interiorfusion.com 
 
Interior Office Furniture Depot Inc. 
Ashley Jones 
863-682-3450 
a.jones@officefurnituredepot.com 
 
Library Interiors 
Jeff Hunt 
813-997-6805 
jeff.hunt@libraryinteriors.com 
 
M. Hanson & Company  
Mark Hanson 
954-930-1500 
mark@mhansonco.com 
 
 
 
 

ODP Corporation 
Sonia Johnson 
813-263-5667 
sonia.johnson@workspaceinteriorsod.com 
 
ODP Corporation - South FL 
Cindy Moeller 
561-568-6664 
cynthia.moeller@workspaceinteriorsod.com 
 
OEC Workplace Solutions 
Gerri Kennedy 
251-380-7482 
gerrik@oecbi.com 
 
Office Environments & Services - Jacksonville 
Zim Boulis 
904-398-9761 
zim@oesjax.com 
 
Office Furniture & Design Concepts 
Bernie Whitman 
847-261-0088 
bwhitman@ofdc-inc.com 
 
Office Furniture & Design Concepts 
Bernie Whitman 
941-200-6380 
bwhitman@ofdc-inc.com 
 
Office Furniture Solutions 
Eric Weaver 
954-973-7997 
eric@officesolutionsfl.com 
 
Office Furniture Solutions 
Steve Baricko 
813-442-6754 
steve@officesolutionsfl.com 
 
Perdue, Inc. – Jacksonville 
Vince McCormack 
904-807-5700 
Vince.mccormack@perdueoffice.com
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Perdue, inc. – Tallahassee 
Jack Mozley 
850-383-4225 
Jack.mozley@perdueoffice.com 
 
Pradere Office Products  
Michelle Pradere 
305-823-0190 
michelle@pradereoffice.com 
 
RKR and Associates LLC - Ocala 
Ray Rogers 
352-208-8642 
rayrogers@rkrofficefurniture.com 
 
Staples Furniture Solutions-Ft. Myers 
David Cook 
813-470-9264 
david.cook@staples.com 
 
Staples Furniture Solutions-Jax 
David Cook 
813-470-9264 
david.cook@staples.com 
 
Staples Furniture Solutions-Orlando 
David Cook 
813-470-9264 
david.cook@staples.com 
 
Staples Furniture Solutions-South FL 
David Cook 
813-470-9264 
david.cook@staples.com 
 
Staples Furniture Solutions-Tampa 
David Cook 
813-470-9264 
david.cook@staples.com 
 
Studio 71 - Jacksonville 
Melanie Taylor  
904 993 4774 
mtaylor@studio71.us 
 
 

Workscapes-Ft. Myers  
Elizabeth Dvorak 
239-278-1627 
edvorak@workscapes.com 
 
Workscapes-Jax  
Christie Hill 
904-858-9918 
chill@workscapes.com 
 
Workscapes-Orlando  
Elizabeth Dvorak 
407-599-6770 
edvorak@workscapes.com 
 
Workscapes-Tampa  
Elizabeth Dvorak 
813-620-0048 
edvorak@workscapes.com 
 
WRKLab  
Danny Garcia 
305-400-8101 
dgarcia@wrklab.com 
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